
List of students admitted under Management Quota in B.Com (H) Programme (Shift-I) as per the 1st & 2nd round of Counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 for the Academic Session 2025-26 Name of the College: Jagannath International Management School, KalkaJi, New Delhi CET Code: 146 

S. 
No. 

Name of Course/programme: B.COM (H) (Shift-I) 

Based on the 1st & 2nd round of counselling held on 4th & Sth August 2025 (Monday & Tuesday) in the rank-ordered merit list based on percentage of marks obtained in the qualifying examination for B.Com (H) (Shift-II), 
5th August 2025 

the following candidates are hereby admitted on provisional basis under the management quota subject to the ratification by the university. 

Programme Name 

1 B.Com (H) 

2 B.Com (H) 

3B.Com (H) 

4 B.Com (H) 

5 B.Com (H) 

Cc 

6 B.Com (H) 

Notice Board 
Website 

CET Application No./ 
NLT Application No./ NLTICE 

Rank 

CUET Application 
No. 

146251004301 

146251006662 

146251011044 

146251000994 

146251006730 

146251003486 

T 

8140 

GURUGOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078 

6423 Dipti Negi 

6905 

4577 

5841 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Tanupreet 
Chamak 

Father's Name 

Tanvi Gupta 

Harjeet Singh 
|Chamak 

Ajay Aggarwal Ashok Aggarwal 

Sukhdev Singh Negi Asha Negi 

Raheel Akhter Naim Akhter 

Academic Branch 

Website: www.ipu.ac.in 

Kapil Gupta 

7045 Aaliya Qasim Mohd Qasim 

Mother's Name 

|Gurmeet Kaur 
Chamak 

Yogita Aggarwal 

Fatima Khatoon 

DOB 

Hena Qasim 

Gender Category 

11.02.2008Female DGEN 

12.3.2007 Female ODGEN 

25.01.2008 Male DGEN 

01.06.2007 Male DGEN 

Meenakshi Gupta 10.11.2007 Female ODGEN 

19.08.2006 Female DGEN 

Last 

Qualifying 
Exam 

(12/UG/PG) 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

*Maximum 
Marks of 

considered 

Subject for 
preparing 

merit 

Kalaji 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

AMang 
Sigratureof. IAuthor 

New Detti 

*Marks 

obtained in 
considered 

*% of 
considered 

Subject for Subject for 
preparing preparing 

merit 
merit 

444 

428 

425 

422 

408 

406 

88.80 

85.60 

85.00 

84.40 

81.60 

81.20 

#Whether 
Candidate has 

registered 
themselves on 

online portal by 
paying the 

requisite fee or 
not? (Yes/No) 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

atofy of the institute with Stamp and Date 

s|&|202s 



List of students admitted under Management Quota in B.Com (H) Programme (Shif-ID as per the 1st & 2nd round of Counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 for the Academic Session, 

Name of the College: Jagannath International Management School, KalkaJi, New Delhi 
CET Code: 146 

S. 
No. 

Programme Name 

Based on the 1st & 2nd round of counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 (Monday & Tuesday) in the rank-ordered merit list based on percentage of marks obtained in the qualifying examination for B.Com 
(H) (Shift-II), the following candidates are hereby admitted on provisional basis under the management quota subject to the ratification by the university. 

1 B.Com (H) 

2 B.Com (H) 

3 B.Com (H) 

4 B.Com (H) 

5 B.Com (H) 

6 B.Com (H) 

Cc 

Notice Board 
Website 

CET Application 
No./ NLT 

Application No./ 
CUET Application 

No. 

Rank 

NLT/CET 

146251004140 4491 

146251006925 8156 

146251003997 

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110878 

5250 

146251005411 5683 

146251000824 2276 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Namita 
|Shewaramani 

251651009158 365.57 Ansh Sharma Sandeep Sharma Krishna Sharma 03.03.2008 Male DGEN 

Nishant 

Rajput 

Academic Branch 

Website: www.ipu.ac.in 

Father's Name Mother's Name 

|Jai Prakash 

|Ansh Narang |Anil Narang 

|Shreya |Sanjai K V 
Sanjay 
Kartavya Karamchand 

Nagar Nagar 

Mr Munesh 
Chauhan 

CET Qualified Candidates 

Payal 
Shewaramani 

Priya Narang 

Suni Radha 

DOB 

Seema Nagar 

Pinki 

Gender Category 

29.04.2006 Male ODGEN 

31.05.2007Female ODGEN 12th 

23.11.2007 Female DGEN 

29.1.2007 Male ODGEN 

31.05.2007 

Sth August 2025 

Name of Course/programme: B.COM (H) (Shift-1) 

Male ODGEN 

Last 

Qualifying 
Exam 

(12/UG/PG) 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

*Maximum 

Marks of 

considered 

Subject for 
aring predt 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

*Marks 
obtained in 

considered 

Subject for 
preparing merit 

418 

399 

353 

332 

331 

321 

*% of 
considered 

nter 

Subject for 
preparing 

merit 

83.60 

79.80 

70.60 

66.40 

66.20 

64.20 

nationa Manage 

MorPkt-105 

Kalka 

#Whether 

Candidate has 
registered 

themselves on 

online portal by 
paying the 

requisite fee or 
not? (Yes/No) 

Signature of Authorized Sigratory a#heindhfÝite 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Stagiy and Date 
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