## GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

## Sector-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Academic Branch

Website: www.ipu.ac.in

List of students admitted under Management Quota in B.Com (H) Programme (Shift-I) as per the 1st & 2nd round of Counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 for the Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the College: Jagannath International Management School, KalkaJi, New Delhi CET Code: 146

Name of Course/programme: B.COM (H) (Shift-I)

Based on the 1st & 2nd round of counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 (Monday & Tuesday) in the rank-ordered merit list based on percentage of marks obtained in the qualifying examination for B.Com (H) (Shift-II), the following candidates are hereby admitted on provisional basis under the management quota subject to the ratification by the university.

S. No.	Programme Name	CET Application No./ NLT Application No./ CUET Application No.	Rank NLT/CE T	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	ров	Gender	Category	Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)	*Maximum Marks of considered Subject for preparing merit	*Marks obtained in considered Subject for preparing merit	*% of considered Subject for preparing merit	#Whether Candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or
1	B.Com (H)	146251004301	6423	Dipti Negi	Sukhdev Singh Negi	Asha Negi	11.02.2008	Female	DGEN	12th	500	444	88.80	not? (Yes/No) Yes
2	B.Com (H)	146251006662	8140	Tanupreet Chamak	Harjeet Singh Chamak	Gurmeet Kaur Chamak	12.3.2007	Female	ODGEN	12th	500	428	85.60	Yes
3	B.Com (H)	146251011044	6905	Ajay Aggarwal	Ashok Aggarwal	Yogita Aggarwal	25.01.2008	Male	DGEN	12th	500	425	85.00	Yes
4	B.Com (H)	146251000994	4577	Raheel Akhter	Naim Akhter	Fatima Khatoon	01.06.2007	Male	DGEN	12th	500	422	84.40	Yes
5	B.Com (H)	146251006730	5841	Tanvi Gupta	Kapil Gupta	Meenakshi Gupta	10.11.2007	Female	ODGEN	12th	500	408	81.60	Yes
6	B.Com (H)	146251003486	7045	Aaliya Qasim	Mohd Qasim	Hena Qasim	19.08.2006	Female	DGEN	12th	500	406	81.20	Yes

Signature of Authorized ignatory of the institute with Stamp and Date

5/8/2025

Cc

Notice Board Website

## GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

## Sector-16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Academic Branch Website: www.ipu.ac.in

List of students admitted under Management Quota in B.Com (H) Programme (Shift-II) as per the 1st & 2nd round of Counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 for the Academic Session

5th August 2025

Name of the College: Jagannath International Management School, KalkaJi, New Delhi

Name of Course/programme: B.COM (H) (Shift-II)

CET Code: 146

Based on the 1st & 2nd round of counselling held on 4th & 5th August 2025 (Monday & Tuesday) in the rank-ordered merit list based on percentage of marks obtained in the qualifying examination for B.Com (H) (Shift-II), the following candidates are hereby admitted on provisional basis under the management quota subject to the ratification by the university.

S. No.	Programme Name	CET Application No./ NLT Application No./ CUET Application No.	Rank NLT/CET	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Last Qualifying Exam (12/UG/PG)	*Maximum Marks of considered Subject for preparing merit	*Marks obtained in considered Subject for preparing merit	*% of considered Subject for preparing merit	#Whether Candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not? (Yes/No)
	CET Qualified Candidates													
1	B.Com (H)	146251004140	4491	Namita Shewaramani	Jai Prakash	Payal Shewaramani	31.05.2007	Female	ODGEN	12th	500	418	83.60	Yes
2	B.Com (H)	251651009158	365.57	Ansh Sharma	Sandeep Sharma	Krishna Sharma	03.03.2008	Male	DGEN	12th	500	399	79.80	Yes
3	B.Com (H)	146251006925	8156	Ansh Narang	Anil Narang	Priya Narang	29.04.2006	Male	ODGEN	12th	500	353	70.60	Yes
4	B.Com (H)	146251003997	5250	Shreya Sanjay	Sanjai K V	Suni Radha	23.11.2007	Female	DGEN	12th	500	332	66.40	Yes
5	B.Com (H)	146251005411	5683	Kartavya Nagar	Karamchand Nagar	Seema Nagar	29.1.2007	Male	ODGEN	12th	500	331	66.20	Yes
6	B.Com (H)	146251000824	2276		Mr Munesh Chauhan	Pinki	31.05.2007	Male	ODGEN	12th	500	321	64.20	Yes

Signature of Authorized Signatory of the institute with

Cc

Notice Board Website